« Vlztory 1390 * Vistory 1390 * Victory 1390

am 1390 Lanmsirg

Effective —Feb.-2024

h “Listen Live 24 Hours A Day at www.wilcmradio.com” !l

Monday thru Friday

12:00AM
12:30AM
1:00AM
1:30AM
2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
3:30AM
4:00AM
4:15AM
4:30AM
5:00AM
5:30AM
6:00AM
6:30AM
7:00AM
7:15AM
7:30AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
8:45AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:15PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
5:45PM
6:00PM
8:00PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
8:30PM
9:00PM
10:00PM
10:30PM
11:00PM
11:30PM

Thru the Bible

Family Life Today

End of the Age

Haven Today

Pathway to Victory
Thru the Bible

Family Life Today
Turning Point

Key Life

GPS Radio

Watchmen on The Wall
Grace to You

Haven Today

In Touch

Love Worth Finding
SAD Ministries

GPS Radio

Turning Point

Family Talk

Concepts of Faith
Enjoying Everyday Life
Pathway to Victory
Through the Bible
Truth for Life

Grace to You

Family Life Today
Haven Today

Turning Point
Watchman on the Wall
New Life Live

Family Talk

Thru the Bible

In Touch

Pathway to Victory
Concepts of Faith
Enjoying Everyday Life
Turning Point

End of the Age

SAD Ministries

The O’Reilly Update
Dr. Asa on Call
Watchmen on The Wall
Power in The Word (Tuesday’s)
Thought for Today (Tuesday’s)
Turning Point

No Spin News with Bill O’Reilly
In Touch

Thru the Bible

Family Talk

Grace to You

12:00AM
12:30AM
1:00AM
1:30AM
2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
3:30AM
4:00AM
5:00AM
5:30AM
6:00AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
12:45PM
1:00PM
1:25PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:30PM
10:00PM

Saturday

Through the Bible

Family Life Today

End of the Age

Haven Today

Pathway to Victory

Thru the Bible

Family Life Today

Turning Point

Hour of Inspiration

Haven Today

Bath Baptist Church

Quartet Time

Dedicated Believers Ministries
GPS Radio

Power in The Word

Thru the Bible Q & A

Mentor Me Ministries

Grace to You Wknd.

Stand to Reason

Bath Baptist Church

End of the Age

Issues in Education

Turning Point Weekend
Down Gilead Lane

Truth for Life Weekend

In Touch Weekend

Pathway to Victory Weekend
Haven Today

Turning Point

Hour of Inspiration

Pathway to Victory Weekend
Love Worth Finding Weekend
Armed American Radio

12:00AM
1:00AM
1:30AM
2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
3:30AM
4:00AM
4:30AM
5:00AM
5:30AM
6:00AM
6:30AM
7:00AM
7:30AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
8:45AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:45PM
1:00PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
11:00PM
11:30PM

Programming is subject to change
without notice. If your favorite program
does not air at the scheduled time,
please call us for an updated schedule.

Sunday

Armed American Radio
Pathway to Victory Weekend
Turning Point Weekend
Family Talk Weekend

Grace to You Wknd.

Haven Today

Lutheran Hour

Stand Ministries

Turning Point Weekend
Family Life Today Weekend
Truth for Life Weekend

Love Worth Finding

Turning Point Weekend

In Touch

Family Talk Weekend

Call to Worship

Thought for Today

SAD Ministries

Rescued by Truth

Lutheran Hour

Grace to You Weekend
Turning Point Weekend

In Touch Weekend

Pathway to Victory Weekend
Through the Bible Sunday
Concepts of Faith

Hour of Inspiration

Turning Point Weekend
Thru the Bible Q & A
Dedicated Believers Ministries
Truth for Life Weekend

In Touch Weekend

Pathway to Victory Weekend
Stand to Reason |

Hour of Inspiration

Armed American Radio
Family Talk Weekend

Grace to You Weekend

(Christian Broadcasting §ystem
-

(L))




