

"Listen Live 24 Hours A Day at www.wlcmradio.com"

Monday thru Friday

11:30PM Grace to You

Saturday

Sunday

12:00AM	Thru the Bible	12:00	АМ	Through the Bible		Armed An
12:30AM	Family Life Today	12:30	AM	•		Pathway t
1:00AM	End of the Age	1:00	MΑ	End of the Age		Turning P
1:30AM	Haven Today	1:30	AΜ			Family Ta
2:00AM	Pathway to Victory	2:00		Pathway to Victory		Grace to Y
2:30AM	Thru the Bible	2:30		Thru the Bible	3:00AM	Haven Too
3:00AM	Family Life Today	3:00		Family Life Today	3:30AM	Lutheran I
3:30AM	Turning Point	3:30		Turning Point	4:00AM	Stand Min
4:00AM	Key Life	4:00		Hour of Inspiration		Turning P
4:15AM	GPS Radio	5:00		Haven Today	5:00AM	Family Life
4:30AM	Watchmen on The Wall	5:30		Bath Baptist Church	5:30AM	Truth for L
5:00AM	Grace to You	6:00		Quartet Time	6:00AM	Love Wort
5:30AM	Haven Today	12:00		Dedicated Believers Ministries	6:30AM	Turning P
6:00AM	In Touch	12:30		GPS Radio	7:00AM	In Touch
6:30AM	Love Worth Finding	12:45		Power in The Word	7:30AM	Family Tal
7:00AM	SAD Ministries	1:00		Thru the Bible Q & A	8:00AM	Call to Wo
7:15AM	GPS Radio	1:25		Mentor Me Ministries	8:30AM	Thought for
7:30AM	Turning Point		PM	Grace to You Wknd.	8:45AM	SAD Minis
8:00AM	Family Talk	2:00		Stand to Reason	9:00AM	Rescued b
8:30AM	Concepts of Faith	3:00		Bath Baptist Church	9:30AM	Lutheran I
8:45AM	Enjoying Everyday Life		PM		10:00AM	Grace to Y
9:00AM	Pathway to Victory	4:00		Issues in Education	10:30AM	Turning P
9:30AM	Through the Bible	4:30		Turning Point Weekend	11:00AM	In Touch V
10:00AM	Truth for Life	5:00		Down Gilead Lane	11:30AM	Pathway t
10:30AM	Grace to You	5:30		Truth for Life Weekend	12:00PM	Through t
11:00AM	Family Life Today	6:00		In Touch Weekend	12:45PM	Concepts
11:30AM	Haven Today	6:30		Pathway to Victory Weekend	1:00PM	Hour of In
12:00PM	Turning Point	7:00		Haven Today	2:00PM	Turning P
12:30PM	Watchman on the Wall	7:30		Turning Point	2:30PM	Thru the B
1:00PM	New Life Live	8:00			3:00PM	Dedicated
2:00PM	Family Talk	9:00		Hour of Inspiration	3:30PM	Truth for L
2:30PM	Thru the Bible			Pathway to Victory Weekend Love Worth Finding Weekend	4:00PM	In Touch V
3:00PM	In Touch	9:30		Armed American Radio	4:30PM	Pathway t
		10:00	PIVI	Armed American Radio	5:00PM	•
3:30PM 4:00PM	Pathway to Victory				7:00PM	Hour of In
	Concepts of Faith				8:00PM	Armed Am
4:15PM	Enjoying Everyday Life				11:00PM	Family Tal
4:30PM	Turning Point				11:30PM	Grace to Y
5:00PM	End of the Age					
5:30PM	SAD Ministries					
5:45PM	The O'Reilly Update					
6:00PM	Dr. Asa on Call					
8:00PM	Watchmen on The Wall					
8:30PM	Power in The Word (Tuesday's					
8:45PM	Thought for Today (Tuesday's)	1				
8:30PM	Turning Point	_				
9:00PM	No Spin News with Bill O'Reilly	′				
10:00PM	In Touch	_				
10:30PM	Thru the Bible		P	Programming is subject to change		
11:00PM	Family Talk			hout notice. If your favorite progran	1	
44.3UDM	(=raco to Voll			,		

12:00AM	Armed American Radio
1:00AM	Pathway to Victory Weekend
1:30AM	Turning Point Weekend
2:00AM	Family Talk Weekend
2:30AM	Grace to You Wknd.
3:00AM	Haven Today
3:30AM	Lutheran Hour
4:00AM	Stand Ministries
4:30AM	Turning Point Weekend
5:00AM	Family Life Today Weekend
5:30AM	Truth for Life Weekend
6:00AM	Love Worth Finding
6:30AM	Turning Point Weekend
7:00AM	In Touch
7:30AM	Family Talk Weekend
8:00AM	Call to Worship
8:30AM	Thought for Today
8:45AM	SAD Ministries
9:00AM	Rescued by Truth
9:30AM	Lutheran Hour
10:00AM	Grace to You Weekend
10:30AM	Turning Point Weekend
11:00AM	In Touch Weekend
11:30AM	Pathway to Victory Weekend
12:00PM	Through the Bible Sunday
12:45PM	Concepts of Faith
1:00PM	Hour of Inspiration
2:00PM	Turning Point Weekend
2:30PM	Thru the Bible Q & A
3:00PM	Dedicated Believers Ministries
3:30PM	Truth for Life Weekend
4:00PM	In Touch Weekend
4:30PM	Pathway to Victory Weekend
5:00PM	Stand to Reason
7:00PM	Hour of Inspiration
8:00PM	Armed American Radio
11:00PM	Family Talk Weekend
11:30PM	Grace to You Weekend

Programming is subject to change without notice. If your favorite program does not air at the scheduled time, please call us for an updated schedule.

